
CATERING
EXTRA SAUCES AND DRESSINGS

* Pulled rotisserie chicken may contain small pieces of bones.

 CONTACT US 

WOK TRAY

LOMO SALTADO
(RICE AND FRIES NOT INCLUDED) $64.00

HALF TRAY
(8-10 ppl)

DRINKS
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

1 GL

PASSION FRUIT
CHICHA MORADA
HIBISCUS-GINGER LEMONADE

14838 Park Row Dr. Ste. Houston, TX 77084
(832) 321 5726

9522 N Sam Houston
Pkwy E, TX 77396

(832) 672 6953

20326 Tomball Pkwy
#100, Houston, TX 77070

(281) 205 7671

TRES LECHES
CHOCOLATE CAKE
CHURROS

*Catering orders must be placed a minimum 24 hours in advance

HOUSE DRESSING
BALSAMIC DRESSING
RED SAUCE
GREEN SAUCE
YELLOW SAUCE

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

16 OZ

SIDE TRAYS
FRENCH FRIES
WHITE RICE
BLACK BEANS
GREEN BEANS
GRILLED VEGGIES
FRIED RICE (CHAUFA)
FRIED YUCCA
SWEET PLANTAINS

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00

HALF TRAY FULL TRAY

$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00

(10-15 ppl) (20-30 ppl)

SALAD TRAYS

HOUSE
GREEK
COLESLAW

$18.00
$20.00
$20.00

$32.00
$36.00
$36.00

HALF TRAY FULL TRAY
(included one

16 oz dressing)
(20-30 ppl)(10-15 ppl)

(included two
16 oz dressing)

DESSERTS

$40.00

HALF TRAY
(10-15 ppl)(pre-order 48 hours in advance)

@chickhouz
info@chickhouz.com

UTENSILS

(10.25")

SERVING SPOON
DISPOSABLE TONGS
DISPOSABLE CUPS
DISPOSABLE PLATES
CUTLERY KIT

PER UNIT

$0.50
$1.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50(included napkins, salt and pepper)

*For delivery options, reach out to
your closest restaurant

ROTISSERIE CHICKEN TRAYS

5

10

15

$92.00CHICKEN TRAY

CHICKEN TRAY

CHICKEN TRAY

INCLUDED FOUR 8 OZ SAUCES

INCLUDED FOUR 16 OZ SAUCES

INCLUDED SIX 16 OZ SAUCES

( 35 TO 40 PPL )

( 55 TO 60 PPL )

$174.00

$247.00

*ADD ONE WHOLE CHICKEN $17.00
(NO SAUCES INCLUDED)

( 15 TO 20 PPL )


